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Abstract
The aim of this study is to analysis the several effects of the Global value chain
phenomenon of (GVC) over the world, specially its important role in the
developing countries which participating through global value chains and go
through deepening specialization with Trade in tasks which increase rapidly
productivity growth particularly in some developing economies and for firms
of various sizes and structures. GVCs also changed the nature of international
competition entail adjustment costs, as some activities grow and others decline,
and as activities are relocated across countries and a wide range of policies
cutting across the labour market, social and competition policies right through
to investment in education, skills, technology and strategic infrastructure will

be needed to facilitate the adjustment process to occur the benefits from
participation in GVCs.
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Singapore 379723 408 393
Hong Kang, China 553 486 492 907
Malaysia 196 615 227 388
Hepublic of Korea 519 584 547 770
South Africa 124 245 87 256
China 1818 405 2048 714
Tunisia 24 447 17 008
Philippines 65 350 51 995
Thailand 247 590 229519
Taiwan Province of China 270 473 301 181
Egypt 69 254 29 385
Morocco 44776 21 417
Chile 79 468 78 227
Viet Mam 113780 114 529
Indonesia 190 383 188 486
Mexico 380 477 370 827
Peru 42 545 45 639
Turkay 236 545 152 469
Pakistan 44157 24 567
Argentina 68 508 80 927
Macao, China B9s2 1021
Brazil 233372 242 580
India 489 668 204 168
Bangladesh 34131 25113
Colombia 59111 B0 274

Source: UNCTADstat (2013c).
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SSOECD/WTO/UNCTAD. Implications of Global Value Chains for Trade, Investment, Development
and Jobs. Prepared for the G-20 Leaders Summit, Saint Petersburg, Russian Federation, 2013.
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.GVCs

daali cilabad) Yo sy dddaal) alpiad) age) (Y) Joas

Singapore 14 0.0
Hang Kong, China 0.0 0.0
Malaysia 11.2 58
Republic of Korea 52.7 6.8
South Africa B4 T4
China 15.6 ar
Tunisia 33.0 126
Philippines o8 57
Thailand 218 8.0
Taiwan Provinca of China 16.4 45
Egypt BE.7 93
Morocco 40.7 ar
Chile B.0 6.0
Viet Nam 16.1 8.4
Indonesia 79 6.9
Mexico 2.2 58
Peru 41 36
Turkey 412 48
Pakistan 155 132
Argentina 10.5 128
Macao, China 0.0 0.0
Brazil 1041 141
India 335 104
Bangladesh 17.2 140
Colombia 149 78

Source: WTOStat (2013).
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.GVC & sy (ol A)Lial dungl) anmal) Cacedd Wil caged o oSar Lo a3 4l
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Balal) abull Luailly 4 ) Lpanilly (saleai@y] opgbell dakiial 5] il jaiy .55k 5ylail
sagall dlle Cliasll aning 7% ¢ Jons 5latll Jlis il ila) ag IS Aially paaill
ol clidl HuE jaang aadlell Aedll Judle (A Lahay bl el e Jsally @ilSHal

SWorld Bank and International Finance Corporation , Doing Business 2013: Smarter Regulations for
Small and Medium-Size Enterprises, 2013.
57 OECD (2010). Measuring Globalisation - OECD Economic Globalization Indicators.
o



Sl ) ae lasde Ul ae alug o
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Yo Y (GVC S i Janal Wby

Singapare

Haong Kong, China
Malaysia
Republic of Korea
South Africa
China

Tunisia
Philippines
Thailand

Taiwan Province of China
Egypt

Morocco

Chile

Viet Mam
Indonesia

Mexico

Peru

Turkey

Pakistan
Argentina
Macao, China
Brazil

India

Bangladesh
Colombia

1
2
12
]
39
o1
50
138
18
16
109
a7
a7
99
128
48
43
7
107
124
n'a
130
132
129
45

1

2
11
3
115
2]
30
53
20
23
70
a7
48
T4
ar
61
60
78
a5
139
n'a
123
127
119
a1

Source: The World Bank (2013).

cAaloall Hlaill Ugas ojliiels audy 3lad o o Cajine (ubite 585 cAfiwnslll 3o LPI oy
Bl Sy g 83l Aadye &Y (GVC aS lie Junis Al dagal) uilsal) aaf il LS
A Cun e el SV Al Al clobaidy) (i (LS5 elials casl clilull ~aagis
o oy WS ol 8 5ysSdl (gAY Al clalaid®Y) e duad) 45yl 8 GVC

£ Jgaall

5l (s tatl il Aabeial Agath) ) 3 m ¢(benll @iy b L) 3 53 481 e YIS 5 a3 il Alee 50iS
At Ml Cilaad ) 8 g g 3o laS ¢d il J\&ui}“ Gl Gliadl a3 A ge ‘(uLAjLuJ\ [FEAPT P OJH‘J Laaal) Sl
bl iy DA A el ) il 4y Joi (30 23 sctlin 2 o e 5l 6 jland) ol ¢ Jill laka)

oWV

adsidl ol J sl



daalll) Jgal) cliabatd) 8 duallad) dasdl) oo Gkl

GVC 4g)lie Jural (g Al cibidlai®) Yo Ae8 (LPI quifi (£) Jgan

Singaporz 1
Hong Kong, China 2
Malaysia 29
Republic of Korea 21
South Africa 23
China 26
Tunisia 41
Philippines 2
Thailand 38
Taiwan Province of China n'a
Egypi 57
Morocco 50
Chile 38
Viet Mam 53
Indonesia 50
Medco 47
Peru 1]
Turkey 27
Pakistan 71
Argentina 45
Macao, China n'a
Brazil 45
India A5
Bangladesh n'a
Colombia 54

Source: The World Bank (2013).
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SUNCTAD (2013a). Global Supply Chains: OpCit.
%00ECD, Moving Up the Value Chain: Staying Competitive in the Global Economy, 2007.
61 UNCTAD (2013a). Global Supply Chains: OpCit.
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